Chesapeake Cougars

Girls

Meet Line Up Sheet

3200m Relay

Al Destini Sanders

2 Rachel Heller

3 Carli Heller

4 Amanda Kuruc

Alt
300m Dash

1 Hannah Conway

2 Korie Roane

Marcy Lenz

1600m Run

1 Clara Blevins

55m Hurdles Prelims

1 Morgan Jones

2 Jourdan Jones

55m Dash Prelims

1 Marcy Lenz

2 Korie Roane

500m Dash

1 DNQ

2 DNQ

55m Hurdles Final

55m Dash Final

=Y

11:26.07 11th

48.07
48.83
SCR

6:01.24
2 Samantha Guarnrea 6:13.50

11.39
11.53

7.98
8.40

20th
21st

16th
20th

17th
18th

13th
20th

Track & Field

o003

C

Tuesday, February 5, 2013

Regions

3200m Run

1 Maddie Nettleton

2 Any Schlatterer

800m Relay

Al Marcy Lenz

2 Hannah Conway

3 Korie Roane

4 Jourdan Jones

Alt
Alt
Alt

800m Run

1 DNQ

2 DNQ

1600m Relay

Al Hannah Conway

2 Carli Heller

3 Rachel Heller

4 Amanda Kuruc

Alt
Alt

PGSLC

4:00 PM

High Jump 1st
opening 4-02.00 States 4-10.00

14:15.03 16th 1 Marcy Lenz 4-10.00 6th
SCR 2 Kristina Dick 4-02.00 12th
Pole Vault 2nd
opening 7-00.00 States 7-06.00
1 Sarah Taylor 10-06.00 2nd
2
DQ
Shot Put 1st
1 Caitlin Harmon 26-01.00 7th
2 DNQ
Triple Jump
(not Contested)
Long Jump
(not Contested)
4:50.89 13th

TEAM SCORE:

SCHOOL RECORD:

Personal Record
State Qualifier
Scored Points




